
Day Date Time Location Games Referee Referee

Sunday September 28, 2025 6:00 p.m. St. James 3 Tom McGowan John Zumph

Sunday October 5, 2025 6:00 p.m. St. James 3 Joe Rodgers Kevin Depalma

Sunday October 12, 2025 6:00 p.m. St. James 3 Tom McGowan Joe Rodgers

Sunday October 19, 2025 6:00 p.m. St. James 3 Ed Gerdes John Zumph

Sunday October 26, 2025 6:00 p.m. St. James 3 Joe Rodgers Kevin Depalma

Sunday November 2, 2025 6:00 p.m. St. James 3 Tom McGowan John Zumph

Sunday November 9, 2025 6:00 p.m. St. James 3 Jerry Calvacca Lance Harris

Sunday November 16, 2025 6:00 p.m. St. James 3 Joe Rodgers John Zumph

Sunday November 23, 2025 6:00 p.m. St. James 3 Tom McGowan Lance Harris

Sunday December 7, 2025 6:00 p.m. St. James 3 Jerry Calvacca Kevin Depalma

Sunday December 14, 2025 6:00 p.m. St. James 3 Joe Rodgers Lance Harris

Sunday January 4, 2026 6:00 p.m. St. James 3 John Zumph Kevin Depalma

Sunday January 11, 2026 5:00 p.m. St. James 4 Tom McGowan Joe Rodgers

Sunday January 18, 2026 6:00 p.m. St. James 2 John Zumph Jerry Calvacca

Sunday February 1, 2026 6:00 p.m. St. James 2 Joe Rodgers Lance Harris

St. James Men's League


